A JENNAIR

REFRIGERATOR

MODELS:

JBBFL30NMXO00 (Panel Ready) (Left Hand)
JBBFR30NMXO00 (Panel Ready) (Right Hand)
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Part No.

Description

W11633286

W11633285

W11633290

W11633293
W11125031

W11633296
W11633301

W11633300

W11633303

W11685015
W11633306

W11633305

W11633304

W11633308
W11633309
W11633567
W11633310
W11633311
W11633315
W11633316
W11633317

W11633318
W11633319

W11633320

W11633321
W11633322

W11633323
W11633324
W11633325
W11633326

W11633327
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Door, Refrigerator (RH
Model)

Door, Refrigerator (LH
Model)

Gasket, Refrigerator
Door

Bin, Door

Housing, Water Filter

Liner, Door Bin
Hinge, Door (RH
Model)

Hinge, Door (LH
Model)

Support, Door Bin
(Left)
Support, Shelf

Cap, Door Bin Support
(Top Right/Bottom
Left)

Cap, Door Bin Support
(Top Left/Bottom
Right)

Support, Door Bin
(Right)

Air Duct, Upper

Air Duct, Middle

Air Duct, Lower
Interface, User
Panel, Ceiling

Cover, Crisper

Shelf, Glass

Drawer, Small Crisper

Drawer, Tall Crisper

Slide, Crisper Drawer
(Left)

Slide, Crisper Drawer
(Right)

Light, LED

Cover, Mounting
Brackets

Roller, Rear

Roller, Front

Leg, Levelling

Compressor, Freezer
Compartment
(Includes Inverter)

Fan, Condenser
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W11633328
W11633329
W10805035

W11633331

W11633333
W11633570

W11633334
W11633336
W11633337

W11633498

W11633499
W11633500

W11633501
W11633502

W11633504
W11633505

W11633506

W11633507

W11633508

W11685016

W11633509
W11633511
W11633513
W11633514

W11633515
W11633516

W11633583

W10680605
W11633535

W11633536

W11633537
W11633538

Condenser

Grille, Lower

Drier (Service Drier
Without Dye)

Tray, Defrost Drain

Cord, Power
Harness, Compressor
to EMC Filter

Buzzer

Thermistor

Evaporator,
Refrigerator
Compartment

Cover, Control Board

Bumper, Door
Power Supply, LED
(16W)

Control, Electronic
Fan, RC Evaporator

Grommet, Fan
Reed Switch, Door

Support, Crisper
Cover

Bracket, Lateral
Mounting

Thumb Screw,
Drawers To Slides

Washer, Drawers To
Slides

Cut-Off, Thermal
Pan, Ice

Ice Maker

Tube, Water Inlet

Valve, Water

Valve, Safety Water
Kit, Filter Installation
(Includes Water Filter,
Filter Cap, 3/4" to 1/4"
Adapter, Ice Scoop)
Filter, Water

Heater, Fill Tube
Evaporator, Freezer
Compartment

Heater, Defrost
Gasket, Freezer Door
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W11633540

W11633541

W11633545

W11633544

W11633546

W11633547

W11633548

W11633550

W11633551
W11633552

W11633557

W11633561

W11633563
W11633564

W11633571
W11633574

W11633575

W11633581

W11633582

W11685017
W11685018
W11685019

W11685020

Drawer, Freezer
(Small)

Drawer, Freezer
(Large)

Door, Freezer (RH
Model)

Door, Freezer (LH
Model)

Slide, Large Freezer
Drawer (Left)

Slide, Large Freezer
Drawer (Right)

Slide, Small Freezer
Drawer (Left)

Slide, Small Freezer
Drawer (Right)

Fan, FC Evaporator

Power Supply, LED
(12wW)

Support, Fill Tube
Heater

Compressor,
Refrigerator
Compartment
(Includes Inverter)
Filter, EMC
Regulator, Water
Pressure

Light Strip, LED
Inverter, Refrigerator
Compressor

Inverter, Freezer
Compressor

Hardware, Panel
Installation

Hardware, Anti-Tip

Ladder, Shelf
Grille, Top
Bracket, Top Grille
(Right)

Bracket, Top Grille
(Left)

REFRIGERANT
CHARGE

Refrigerator 48 grams
(R600a) Freezer 55
grams (R600a)
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OPTIONAL PARTS
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No. Part No. Description
ACCESSORY PARTS
TOUCH-UP PAINT
W10756744 Charcoal Sparkle
(.6 oz Touch-up Bottle
With Brush)
W10756745 Charcoal Sparkle
(.3 oz Touch-up Pen)
W11644970 Handle Kit, Custom
Panels (NOIR)
W11644971 Handle Kit, Custom
Panels (RISE)
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